
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 06 2023 (05/02/2023 - 11/02/2023) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 7Bravo + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News Regional + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 SBS WorldWatch
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 DreamWorks
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2

5.1
1.3
0.2
1.7
14.3
0.8
1.1
0.5
0.2
15.6
0.4
0.6
0.9
0.3
5.3
0.8
1.2
0.3
0.2
1.5
0.4
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.3
1.2
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.8
1.0
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.9
0.2
0.8
0.1

1571
803
211
748
2559
507
703
478
276
2849
583
468
410
189
1950
437
597
253
156
1084
524
387
219
458
55
349
165
261
338
584
103
88
121
46
142
74
204
152
93
328
531
222
275
149
31
0
0
471
216
525
148

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 06 2023 (05/02/2023 - 11/02/2023) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX Docos
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies 4K Ultra HD
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Greats
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV

1.1
0.1
0.8
0.2
5.3
1.8
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.1
1.8
0.3
0.9
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.6
0.0
1.1
0.1
0.8
0.2
1.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.9
0.7
2.0
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.8
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.4
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.4
0.4
0.2

505
185
455
234
1374
350
187
391
227
318
158
681
191
443
130
206
80
646
99
415
147
344
328
517
306
363
504
215
461
296
831
280
412
184
340
222
132
373
272
344
314
365
162
384
320
156
528
249
322
335
218

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 06 2023 (05/02/2023 - 11/02/2023) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Pop Up Hits
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 WWE
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.8
0.3
0.0
0.1
2.4
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.5
0.1
1.4
0.1
0.6
0.2
1.0

243
194
220
427
251
84
15
128
649
112
117
238
136
106
395
119
623
201
294
184
720

 ALL FTA 53.7 4475
 ALL STV 46.1 4375
 ALL TV 100.0 5160

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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